
Taylor Mustangs Baseball 2025
Contest: Day Date: Varsity Junior Varsity Sophomore
Scrimmage Sat Feb 1 Cy Ranch (A) 11:00 Cy Ranch (H) 1:00 Cy Ranch (H) 11:00

Sun Feb 2

Scrimmage Mon Feb 3 George Ranch (A)  - 4:30 George Ranch - (H) - 6:30 George Ranch - (H) - 4:30

Tue Feb 4

Wed Feb 5

Thurs Feb 6

Scrimmage Fri Feb 7 Shadow Creek (H) 4:00 Shadow Creek (A) 6:00 Shadow Creek (A) 4:00

Sat Feb 8
Sun Feb 9

Mon Feb 10

Scrimmage Tue Feb 11 Langham Creek (H) 4:00

Wed Feb 12 Langham Creek (A) 6:00 Langham Creek (A) 4:00

Thurs Feb 13

Scrimmage Fri Feb 14 Elkins (A) 4:00 Elkins (H) 6:00 Elkins (H) 4:00

Sat Feb 15
Sun Feb 16

Mon Feb 17

Tue Feb 18

Wed Feb 19

Tournament Thurs Feb 20 KISD FBISD

Tournament Fri Feb 21 KISD FBISD

Tournament Sat Feb 22 KISD FBISD

Sun Feb 23

Mon Feb 24 Mayde Creek (A) 6:30 Mayde Creek (A) 4:00

District Tue Feb 25 Mayde Creek (A) 6:00

Wed Feb 26

Tournament Thurs Feb 27 Clear Creek Strake Jesuit KISD

Tournament Fri Mar 28 Clear Creek Strake Jesuit KISD

Tournament Sat Mar 1 Clear Creek Strake Jesuit KISD

Sun Mar 2

Mon Mar 3 Mayde Creek (H) 6:30 Mayde Creek (H) 4:00

District Tue Mar 4 Mayde Creek (H) 6:00

Wed Mar 5

Tournament Thurs Mar 6 Strake Jesuit KISD

Tournament Fri Mar 7 Strake Jesuit KISD Cy Woods [DH] (A) 4:00

Tournament Sat Mar 8 Strake Jesuit KISD

Sun Mar 9

Mon Mar 10

District Tue Mar 11 Morton Ranch (H) 12:00

Wed Mar 12 Morton Ranch [DH] (H) 12:00 Morton Ranch [DH] (A) 12:00

District Thurs Mar 13 Morton Ranch (A) 12:00

District Fri Mar 14 Cinco Ranch (A) 12:00

Sat Mar 15



Sun Mar 16

Mon Mar 17

District Tue Mar 18 Cinco Ranch (H) 6:00

Wed Mar 19 Cinco Ranch [DH] (A) 4:00 Cinco Ranch [DH] (H) 4:00

Thurs Mar 20

District Fri Mar 21 Seven Lakes (H) 6:00

Sat Mar 22

Sun Mar 23

Mon Mar 24

District Tue Mar 25 Seven Lakes (A) 6:00

Wed Mar 26 Seven Lakes [DH] (H) 4:00 Seven Lakes [DH] (A) 4:00

Thurs Mar 27

District Fri Mar 28 Katy (A) 6:00

District Sat Mar 29 Katy (H) 12:00

Sun Mar 30

Mon Mar 31

District Tue Apr 1

Wed Apr 2 Katy [DH] (A) 4:00 Katy [DH] (H) 4:00

Thurs Apr 3

District Fri Apr 4

Sat Apr 5 Stratford (A) 12:00 Freeman [DH] (H) 12:00 Freeman [DH] (A) 12:00

Sun Apr 6

Mon Apr 7

District Tue Apr 8 Jordan (H) 6:00

Wed Apr 9

Thurs Apr 10 Jordan [DH] (H) 4:00 Jordan [DH] (A) 4:00

District Fri Apr 11 Jordan (A) 6:00

Sat Apr 12

Sun Apr 13

Mon Apr 14

District Tue Apr 15 Paetow (A) 6:00

Wed Apr 16 Pawtow [DH] (A) 4:00 Paetow [DH] (H) 4:00

District Thurs Apr 17 Paetow (H) 6:00

Fri Apr 18 ^ Senior Night ^

Sat Apr 19

Sun Apr 20 Easter

District Mon Apr 21 Tompkins (H) 6:00

Tue Apr 22

Wed Apr 23

Thurs Apr 24 Tompkins [DH] (H) 4:00 Tompkins [DH] (A) 4:00

District Fri Apr 25 Tompkins (A) 6:00

Sat Apr 26

Sun Apr 27

Tue May 5/13 <<<<<<<< Save the Date for Baseball Banquet >>>>>>>>


